Printing time:10:29
WEDNESDAY, 17.08.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e G"T;ﬁa.':"ﬁf,','éj:?:f G;?EE%E; Eedlemel U:::; UT?EZ'%;

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 4762 |CHN 2 |KUNSHAN NANTONG 2.80|3.10/2.5014.70|4.20]8.50 | 8.00| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00 {3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.0011.83|2.45]|2.80 |2.55
11:00|{ 4763 |CHN 2 |SICHU.J. SHAANX.C. 2.90|2.85|2.60]5.00|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|5.90 (4.50|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.7512.00 | 2.90|3.30 | 3.00
11:30| 8868 |[MYA 1 |YADANARB. MYAWADI 2.05|3.702.95]3.15|4.70 2.37 145|210 |2.05 142 |1.65]1.67 |2.05
12:00{11171|CFR  |REAL M.Il FUNLABR. 1.90|3.70 {3.3013.00 | 5.3015.60|9.50]1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]3.00 | 2.35]1.85 | 5.30 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.25 [ 1.95 | 2.85
12:30{ 4671 |AUSC |OAKLEIGH BRIS.CITY 1.3015.308.00|1.75|14.012.35|38.012.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97 | 1.55|1.37 |1 1.37 | 2.70 | 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.68 | 1.92 | 1.25 | 3.90
12:30| 4672 |AUSC |AVONDALE BRISBANE 7.00|4.30/1.42]12.0|1.95]|32.0|2.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50 |8.00 |2.55|14.0|1.45|3.25|1.57|1.883.70 | 1.35
12:30|4673 |AUSC |MELB.CITY WELLINGT. 142|4.30(7.0011.97 |12.012.75|32.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25|2.55|14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 3.90
12:30| 4674 |AUSC |ADEL.CITY ADELAIDE 540|4.001.55]8.00|2.25]|17.0|3.45(2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.50 |6.00|2.35|10.5|1.55|3.50|1.58|1.92|3.25|1.45
12:30| 4685 |[AQPL |[PENINSULA LOGAN L. 1.33/5.00(7.0011.70 | 10.0 3.60|1.20|1.55(1.72 142|150(1.15|2.65
12:30{4729 |AQPL |BRI.R.M21 GC KNIGH. 3.90|4.401.63]5.30|2.30 3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80 1.35/1.40(2.05|1.30
12:30|4787 |CHN 1 |CHENGD.R. SANGHA.S. 3.60|3.30/2.00/5.60|3.15]11.0|5.90|1.80|1.90 |3.30 |2.80|5.90(4.90|2.35]9.50|1.87 |5.9011.80|2.30|3.15|2.05
13:00| 4123 |PRT 2 |BENFIC.II AMADORA 1.95|3.35/3.7013.10 | 5.7015.70| 10.0 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.10 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25 [ 1.97 | 3.10
13:00|{ 4727 |SKO 2 |GJEONGNAM |DAEJEO.C. 2.95|3.25/2.30/4.90|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.50 | 3.60 |2.00 | 7.25|1.87 | 6.00|1.60 | 1.95]2.50 | 2.05
13:00| 4728 |SKO 2 |GVANGJU JEONN.D. 1.65|3.50|5.20]2.55|8.0014.60|16.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.70|2.05]1.77 |4.90 | 2.65 | 12.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.50
13:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |CHEONGJU CHEO.CITY 2.60|2.95/2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20|4.20 |3.20|4.60 |3.50|2.15|7.25|2.20|8.00(1.92|2.65|2.75|2.95
13:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |JEF UNIT. KOFU 2.65|2.80/2.90|4.50|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.30 | 3.70 | 2.25 | 8.00|2.35 |9.502.00 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.30
13:30{ 4730 |SKO 2 |ASAN CH. GIMPO 1.7513.40(4.70|2.75|7.2515.10|15.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20|1.82|5.70|2.70 | 12.0| 1.98 | 2.55 [ 1.87 | 4.30
14:30| 4764 |CHN 2 |QINGD.H. SUZHOU J. 1.20|6.2511.0]1.55|19.012.05|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.60|1.27 | 1.32|2.65]3.35|19.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.25 | 5.90
14:30{ 4785 |CHN 1 |HENAN S. WUHAN TT 540|4.001.55]8.00|2.25]|17.0|3.45(2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.50 |6.00|2.35|10.5|1.55|3.5011.58|1.92|3.25|1.45
14:30{4788 |CHN 1 |[M.HAKKA GUAN.CITY 1.206.00 | 12.0]1.60 |22.012.05|65.0]2.29 |11.55|2.35|2.10]|1.65|1.30]1.35|2.75]3.50 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.55 | 1.25 | 6.50
15:15| 8584 |MAL 1 |SARAVAK PET.JAYA 2.25|3.25/3.05|3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.60
16:00{11595 TAN 1 |IDODOMA MBEYA C. 2.301290/3.3513.80|5.90|7.50|10.0|1.35|2.95|5.40 | 3.80|4.50 |3.40|2.20|7.25|2.55|9.5012.15|3.00|2.85 | 3.99
16:00| 8585 |MAL 1 |SELANGOR TERENGG. 2.15|3.30/3.20/3.45|5.10]6.00|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15(2.60 |1.77 | 5.70|1.97 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
16:00| 8586 | TAN 1 |COAST.U. KINONDONI 2.30|2903.35/3.80|5.90|7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25|2.55|9.5012.15| 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.99
16:00| 8587 |MAL 1 |KEDAH SEP.SABAH 2.05|3.40/3.3513.20|5.20|5.60 | 9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00|1.95|7.25|1.53 | 1.75|1.75 | 2.45
17:00| 4224 \UZB 1 |PAKHTAKOR |OLYMPIC 1.304.70 [ 10.0|1.85|19.012.60|40.0]1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75]|2.10 | 1.55]1.55 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 27.0 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 1.47 | 7.75
17:25|2931 |QAT 1 [SADD DOHA AHLIDOHA 1.48|4.205.90|2.05|8.5013.05|22.013.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.67|1.55]1.45|3.05]|2.15|9.50|1.43 1.55(1.27 | 2.80
18:00{1961 [MCD 1 |SHKENDIJA SKOPLJE 1.35/4.508.50]1.93|16.012.75|35.011.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]2.00|1.57|1.55|3.45]3.30 |22.0(2.10 | 2.45 | 1.47 | 6.00
18:00|{ 2772 [MONT |IGALO CELIK N. 1.65|3.60(5.10|2.55|7.75 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75 1.8712.35(1.70 | 4.10
18:00| 2774 [MONT |OTRANT PODGORICA 3.80|3.35/1.92]5.80 | 3.05 1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75 1.8312.25|3.15|1.95
18:00| 3565 |CZE C |BENESOV M.TABORS. 520|420 1.53]|7.25|2.15 4.00(1.20|1.58 | 1.72 1371140225 |1.22
18:00| 3566 |CZE C |[KLATOVI PRIBRAM 10.5/6.50 [ 1.20]16.0 | 1.47 3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75 1.7011.8213.70 | 1.13
18:00| 3567 |CZE C |SOKOL BR. VARNSDORF 5.10|4.001.57|7.00|2.25]|15.0|3.40|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85|5.90 |5.40|2.05|9.50|1.45|3.2011.40|1.52|2.50 | 1.32
18:00| 3568 |CZE C |BILOVEC TRINEC 9.50|6.25|1.23|15.0| 1.53 4.00(1.20 |1.53 | 1.67 1.60|1.7013.45|1.13
18:00| 3569 |CZE C [TATRAN Z. SK LISEN 12.0/6.75[1.18119.0 | 1.40 4.70(1.15|1.40 | 1.55 1.70 1 1.783.40 | 1.08
18:00| 3570 |CZE C |ZDAR S. JIHLAVA 13.0/7.50(1.15]22.0 | 1.38 3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75 1.85|1.9214.40 | 1.10
18:00| 4223 |UZB 1 |N.QARSHI AGMK 1.7513.40(4.70|2.75|7.2515.10|15.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95|2.20 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.65 | 11.0| 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 4.10
18:00| 5804 EST 1 |PAIDE PARNU V. 1.05|11.5(22.011.20 | 30.0 3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75 2.40|2.5011.05|6.75
18:15|8588 |TAN 1 |SIMBA GEIT.GOLD 1.35|4.30 19.50|2.00 | 18.012.95|38.0]|1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]2.50 | 1.70|1.60 | 4.10|3.60 | 27.0 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 1.62 | 8.50
18:30{2781 |BIH1 |TUZLAC. POSUSJE 1.45|4.00(7.00]2.15|13.013.30|27.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.45|1.77|1.62|3.99|3.15|19.0|2.20 | 2.65 | 1.60 | 5.80
18:30{2782 |BIH 1 |VELEZ IGMAN 142|4.10(7.50|2.05|14.013.00|32.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.25|1.65]1.60 | 3.80|3.20 | 22.0|2.05 | 2.45|1.55 | 5.80
18:30| 2821 |HUN 2 |NYIREGYH. SOROKSAR 2.40|3.20/2.85]|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.70 | 3.10 | 1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.75 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.50
18:30| 2822 [HUN 2 |CSAKVARI TISZAKEC. 1.7513.504.50|2.70 | 7.0014.60|12.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50]2.55|2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 10.5|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 3.30
18:30| 2824 |HUN 2 |DOROGI SZENTLOR. 2.25|3.10/3.203.60|5.20|7.25|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 3.00
18:30| 2826 |HUN 2 |[MOSONMAG. KAZINCB. 2.40|3.20/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.70 | 3.10|1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.75|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.50
18:30| 2831 |HUN 2 |HALADAS SZEG.2011 2.05|3.15/3.60]3.35|6.00|6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75|1.92 |6.25|2.45|9.501.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.50
18:45| 2823 |HUN 2 |GYOR SIOFOK 2.20|3.20/3.203.50|5.2016.75|9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|3.50 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.50|2.25 |9.001.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.90
19:00| 3195 |DE 4N |LUBECK HANOV.II 140|4.40(7.00]1.95|12.012.70|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.77 | 1.5211.45|3.20|2.55 | 14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.35 | 3.90
19:00| 5529 |DAN 2 HILLEROD FREDERIC. 4.90|3.701.65|7.25|250(13.0/4.00]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]6.00|5.90]2.30|10.5|1.60 | 3.90|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.15 | 1.55
19:00| 5641 INOR C |HAM KAM TROMSO 2.35|3.60/2.55]3.70|4.00]|7.50|8.50|1.71|1.90 | 3.25 | 2.80|3.80 | 3.05|1.97 |6.50|2.00 |6.75|1.70 | 2.15|2.20 | 2.40
19:00| 5763 |[FIN3A |KAPA PKKU 152|4.40(4.70|2.10 6.2513.20|14.012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.72|1.5711.45|3.10|2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.52 [ 1.30 | 2.40
19:30| 3191 |DE 4N |ST.PAU.Il DROCHTER. 2.95|3.25/2.30/4.90|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.50 | 3.60 | 2.00 | 7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.50 | 2.05
19:30| 3192 |DE 4N |PHONIX L. TEUTON.05 2.65|3.30/2.5014.20|3.90|7.75|7.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.35(2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.72 |5.60|1.43|1.65]|1.95|1.87
19:30| 3193 |DE 4N |FLENSBURG HILDESH. 140|4.40(7.25|1.97 | 12.012.75|32.0|2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.82 | 1.55]1.45|3.30|2.75|14.0| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
19:30| 3194 |DE 4N |REHDEN H.KIEL Il 3.35|3.40/2.05|5.20|3.2019.00 | 5.60|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15|4.40 (3.80|1.95|7.25|1.70 | 5.00|1.53 | 1.75|2.45 | 1.75
19:30| 3196 |DE 4N |HAVELSE BREMER SV 1.48|4.10(6.25|2.10|10.013.15|22.012.29 |11.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 |1.62]1.55|3.45]|2.55|13.0|1.63 | 1.98 |1.45 | 3.80
19:30| 3921 |[EGY 1 |[ENPPI GEISH 2.70|2.70 1 2.95|4.60|5.00|9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.80|2.35|8.00|2.35|9.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.50
19:35|2932 |QAT 1 |AL SHAMAL GHARRAFA 3.45|3.45/2.00/5.30|3.10]9.00 | 5.60|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|4.20 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25|1.65|4.90|1.50|1.70|2.40 | 1.72
19:45(11106|URU C |ATENAS MAR FONDO 1.63|3.45(560|255|10.0/4.50|18.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.85|2.05]1.72|5.30|2.80|12.0|2.05|2.65|1.87 | 5.20
19:45/11165/QUCL |DJURGARD. APOEL N. 1.62|3.70 |6.00|2.50 | 10.0|4.50|22.0]1.72 |1 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.70 | 2.05]1.75|5.00|2.90 | 15.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 5.30
19:45/6412 |CLQ |QARABAG PLZEN 2.35|3.25/3.403.80|5.50|7.75|10.5|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.20 | 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.45 |9.50 | 1.85| 2.452.40 | 3.20
20:00{11141|CFR  |ATL.M.II INTERCITY 3.05|3.70 1 1.984.80|3.05]|8.50 | 5.60|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40 {3.60|1.92|7.00|1.70 | 5.10|1.55|1.90|2.35 | 1.77
20:00(11142/CFR  |S.ANDREU TERRASSA 2.55|3.60|2.35/4.00|3.7018.50 | 7.50|1.71|1.90 | 3.25 |2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.00 |6.75]1.97 | 6.501.70 | 2.15|2.40 | 2.20
20:00(11172/CFR  |GALAPAGAR NAVALCAR. 4.80|4.001.57|6.75|2.25(13.0/3.60]|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|6.00|6.25]2.30|10.5|1.60 | 3.90|1.70 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 1.55
20:00(11769|SerS| |KOLUBARA RADN.NIS 2.80|3.25/2.5514.70|4.10]9.00 | 8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.60 | 3.60|2.10|7.25|1.98|7.00|1.68|2.10|2.55|2.40
20:00({ 2773 IMONT |MLADOS.DG ZETA 2.50|3.202.70|4.10 | 4.40 1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75 1.682.102.35|2.50
20:00| 2825 |HUN 2 |DIOSGYOR AJKA 1.68|3.50(5.00|2.60|7.5014.40|14.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.45|1.9211.704.30|2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.70
20:00| 2827 |HUN 2 |BUDAFOKI GYIRMOT 3.50|3.25/2.05|5.60|3.30|10.5|6.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.80 ({4.80|2.30 |9.00|1.87 |5.90|1.75|2.30|3.10 | 2.05
20:00| 2829 |HUN 2 |KOZAMISL. MFC PECS 2.80|3.15/2.45]14.70|3.90]8.50|7.75(1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.50 | 3.60 | 2.05 | 7.25|1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.30
20:00({ 2830 [HUN 2 |BEKESCS. MTK 4.60|3.901.65|6.75|2.45(13.0/3.80]|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|5.60|5.30|2.15|10.0|1.52 | 3.60|1.45|1.65|2.65 | 1.42
20:00| 4572 |FAR 1 |B-36 TOR. RUNAVIK 1.32|5.10(7.25|1.75|11.012.35|32.012.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.57 | 1.40|1.40 | 2.75]2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.87 | 1.25 | 3.60
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20:00| 5531 |DAN 2 |VEJLE K. NAESTVED 1.55|3.905.60|2.25|85013.50|17.0]12.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.20|1.7211.60|3.70|2.55|11.01.72|2.10 | 1.55 | 3.80
20:15111173/CFR  |DEUSTO SES.RIVER 510|390 |1.55]7.25|2.25|15.0|3.70|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|6.50 | 7.25|2.55 | 12.0| 1.65 | 3.991.87 | 2.25|3.90 | 1.62
20:15(8631 | TAN 1 |AZAM KAGERA 1.62|3.35[6.00|2.55|10.514.60|20.0]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]3.35|2.20]1.82|5.80|3.30 | 15.0|2.35 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
20:30| 3801 |ZAF 1 |ROYAL AM ORLAND.P. 3.10]|2.95/2.40]5.40|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 (4.80|2.35]9.50|2.15|7.2511.98|2.85]3.35|2.65
21:00/11056/ BR2CP|OLARIA VOLTAR. 3.90|3.35/1.90/6.00|3.05|11.0|5.60|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|6.00 | 5.50 | 2.45|10.5|1.85|5.7011.90 | 2.45|3.40 | 1.97
21:00|{ 2771 |MONT |BERANE GRBALJ 2.20|3.10/3.30|3.60 | 5.50 1.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.00 1.8712.50(2.30 | 3.10
21:00{4573 |FAR 1 |[SKALAIF VIKING.G. 22.0|11.5/1.05]/30.0|1.2065.0|1.57|2.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80|28.0 | 25.0|3.99 | 23.0|1.20 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 7.50 | 1.08
21:00({ 8629 [ISL3 |VOLSUNGUR |AEGIR 1.67 |4.20 13.90|2.40 |5.6013.90|10.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|2.00|1.82]1.52|3.70|2.05|7.75|1.42 | 1.62|1.45|2.35
21:00/ 8630 ISL3 |REYNIR IR REYKJ. 3.60|4.001.75]5.20|2.55]9.00 |4.30|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.20 [ 3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.55|3.9911.40 | 1.62|2.25 | 1.50
21:00| 8632 INO4G5|NARDO ROSEN.II 1.37 14.90 |6.25]1.75 | 8.50 410 (1.15|1.42 | 1.60 1.3011.35|1.15|2.25
21:00|{ 8641 |ISL3  |VIKING.O. THROTT.R. 3.35|4.00/1.80|5.10|2.60]8.50 |4.50(2.70|1.35|1.921.95|3.90 |3.60|1.82|6.75|1.55|3.9911.35|1.55|2.05|1.45
21:15| 1522  BRA20 [FLAM.M20 INTER.M20 1.60|3.70 |5.30]2.35|8.0013.60|16.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.77 | 1.57 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 10.5[ 1.60 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.35
21:45(11337|ENNI |CRAY W. BOGNORR. 2.70|3.7012.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 |6.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.60 (3.10|1.82 |6.25|1.72|5.2011.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.82
21:45/11561 ENNI |KINGSTON. WIN&FINC 1.783.80 |3.60|2.70 | 5.30|4.70 | 9.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.50 | 2.051.62 |4.30|2.10 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.60
21:45(11966 ENG 2 |STOKE MIDDLESB. 2.73|13.05/2.85|4.50|4.90]9.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.90 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.75|2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.652.80 | 3.00
21:45|2202 [ENG 5 |[SOLIHULL YORK 1.60|3.70 |5.40|2.40 |8.0013.70|16.0]2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.25|{1.80|1.62|3.99]2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.57 | 3.70
21:45| 2332 |UKPS |GOSPORT SUPERMAR. 2.15|3.702.803.35|4.50]|5.80|8.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82|6.00|1.42|1.65]1.70 | 2.00
21:45|2333 |UKPS |TRURO C. POOLE 1.7013.90 {3.90|2.50 | 5.6014.00|10.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.20 | 1.87|1.60 | 3.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82 | 1.55 | 2.60
22:00(11967/[ENG 2 |[SHEF.UTD. SUNDERL. 1.86|3.45(4.70|2.85|7.2515.50|16.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.80|2.70 | 12.0[1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.95 | 4.10
22:00|11968 ENG 2 |WBA CARDIFF 1.68|3.70 |5.702.55|9.0014.70 | 19.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.75|2.10|1.80 | 5.00 | 2.85 | 13.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 5.00
22:00{11969 ENG 2 [READING BLACKBURN 3.25|3.20/2.3715.40|3.70|10.0 | 7.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95| 5.60 | 4.60 | 2.35 | 9.50|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 3.05 | 2.35
22:00| 3925 [EGY 1 |[E.COMPANY AHLY C. 7.7514.20/1.40|14.0|2.00|33.0|2.90|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60(11.0(11.0|3.15|19.0|1.57 |3.7012.00 | 2.35|5.70 | 1.52
22:00| 6409 [CLQ |[DYN.KYIV BENFICA n. 6.25|3.80|1.65][10.0|2.55]|22.0|4.40|2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65|9.00(8.50|2.95|16.0|1.73|4.5011.82|2.30|4.70 | 1.70
22:00( 6411 |CLQ |MAC.HAIFA C.ZVEZDA 2.60|3.20/3.00/4.30|5.00]9.00|9.50|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.70 | 3.60 | 2.15 | 7.25|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.83 | 2.45 | 2.60 | 2.90
22:15|8797 |ISL3  |HAUKAR NJARDVIK 4.00|4.201.65|5.80|2.40(10.0/3.80]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|4.70|4.50]2.05|7.75|1.52 | 3.60|1.42|1.62|2.40 | 1.42
22:30| 1426 |[ARG 1 [NEWELL'S LANUS 2.05|3.20/4.003.35|6.75]|6.50 | 13.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|3.90 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.75|11.012.10 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 4.10
22:30| 1427 |ARG 1 |TIGRE A.TUCUMAN 2.15|3.10/3.80/3.50|6.25]|7.00|12.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|4.10|3.00|2.05|7.00|2.75|11.012.05|2.80|2.50 | 3.90
23:00({ 1492 [ECU 2 |CHACARIT. OLMEDO 1.98|3.10 [4.00]3.25|6.7516.00 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.40
00:00{1415|CHI C |ANTOFAG. CURICO U. 2.40|3.00/3.0513.90|5.20|7.75|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.25 |9.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 3.10
00:55/1416 |CHI C |NUBLENSE COLO CcOLO 3.20|3.20/2.205.20|3.50]9.50 | 6.75|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.10 {4.40|2.20 |9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.73|2.25|2.85 | 2.10
00:55/1428 |ARG 1 |ARSEN.S. RIVER PL. 550|3.80|1.65]8.00|2.55]|17.0|4.40|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|7.50(7.50|2.75|13.0|1.73|4.5011.82|2.30|4.20 | 1.70
00:55|1528 |BRA 2 |CRICIUMA OPERAR.PR 1.85|3.2514.3013.00 |7.2515.70|15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |6.25]2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
00:55/1729 |MEX 2 |A.DURANGO U.GUADAL. 2.30|3.10/3.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.75|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.95
00:55|8982 |BRCP |OESTE AGUA SAN. 2.45|2.95/3.00/4.10|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.501.97 | 2.80 | 2.70 | 3.20
02:0011596/WCW2|HOLL.W20 GANA W20 1.18|7.25115.0|1.53|25.0/12.05|70.0]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.60|1.28]1.35|2.65]3.80|23.0(2.35(2.55(1.25|7.00
02:0011597|\WCW2|USA W20 JAPAN W20 2.45|3.10/2.85|4.00|4.80]8.00|9.00|1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.50|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
02:00( 1291 |COL C |IND.MED. DEP.TOL. (3:1) 2.30|3.10/3.10]3.70|5.20]|7.25|9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.00
02:00| 1524 |BRA C |FLUMINEN. FORTAL.CE 1.65|3.45|5.50|2.60|9.5014.70|17.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.25|2.15]|1.77 | 5.60 | 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 [ 1.97 | 5.50
02:00/ 8813 |CAN 1 |AT.OTTAWA HFX WAND. 2.30|3.15/3.05]|3.70|5.10]|7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 |9.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
02:30(11992 MLS  |ATL.UTD. NEW YORK 2.25|3.40/3.203.60|5.20]6.75|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|3.30 | 2.70 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.60
02:30111993)MLS |TORONTO NEW ENGL. 1.95|3.50(3.90|3.05|5.8015.40|10.5]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.65|2.30]|1.70|4.70|2.15]9.50|1.58 | 1.75 | 1.77 | 2.70
03:00[11994MLS  |NY CITY CHARL.FC 1.50|4.30 6.50]2.15|11.013.30|23.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.00 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.60 | 14.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.90
03:00| 1493 |[ECU 2 |IMBABURA AME.QUITO 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.60]|7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.35 |9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.50
03:00| 1495 |[ECU C |N.DE OCT. MUSHUC R. 1.75|3.40 | 4.70|2.75|7.2515.10| 15.0] 1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00| 3.05 | 2.20|1.82 | 5.70|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 | 1.87 | 4.30
03:00{1706 |[MEX 1 |TOLUCA MONTERREY 3.25|3.25/2.15]5.30|3.50]9.50 |6.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 5.00 [ 4.20 | 2.15|8.00|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
03:00/8821 |[USL  |B.LEGION DETR.CITY 1.63|3.60|5.20]2.50|8.0014.20|16.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.55|1.9211.72|4.50|2.70 | 12.0| 1.87 | 2.35[1.70 | 4.10
03:00/8822 |USL 1 |UN.OMAHA CHARLOTTE 1.9213.30(3.90|3.10 |6.5015.80|12.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.45]11.92|6.00|2.55|10.5(1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.70
03:00| 8825 |CONL |CIBAO MOTAGUA 5.30|3.60|1.62]8.00|2.50|17.0|4.20|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.25(7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72|4.5011.95|2.40|4.30 | 1.72
03:00(8827 [USL 1 |N.COLOR. TUCSON 1.7513.504.50|2.75|7.0014.80|13.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.65|2.10]|1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0(1.822.25[1.72 | 3.50
03:05(1723 [MEX 2 |[TLAXCALA CELAYA 3.10|3.002.35|5.30|3.90]|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.20 |9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.50
03:30{1417 |CHI C |O'HIGGINS U.ESPANOL 2.40|3.10/12.95]3.90|4.90|7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.25|2.05 |6.75|2.15|8.501.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.85
03:30( 1429 |ARG 1 |BOCA JUN. ROSARIO 1.62|3.70 |6.00]2.50 | 10.0|4.50|22.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05]|2.80|2.10]1.75|5.20 | 3.00 | 15.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.80 | 5.50
03:30| 1525 |BRA C |ATLET.PR FLAMENGO 4.40|3.35(1.80|7.25|2.85(13.0/5.40]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|7.00|6.50]2.65|11.0]1.82|5.90|1.98 | 2.60 | 4.20 | 2.05
03:30|{ 1526 |BRA C |CORINTH. ATLET.GO 1.53|3.60(6.75]2.35|13.013.90|25.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|2.80|1.97|1.72|4.70|3.15|18.0|2.35|2.85|1.82 | 6.25
03:30|8826 [NWSL |HOUSTON W GOTHAM W 1.50|4.10(5.90|2.15/9.0013.20|20.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.92|1.62]1.52|3.40|2.55|11.0(1.60 | 1.95|1.42 | 3.50
04:0011995MLS |DALLAS PHILADEL. 2.35|3.35/3.05/3.70|5.00|7.25|9.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95|1.88 | 6.25|1.95 | 7.25| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.50
04:00{ 1434 |PAN 1 |ATLET.C. HERRERA 2.20|3.00/3.45]13.60|5.80]|7.00|10.0|1.47 |2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50(2.10|2.90|2.60 | 3.90
04:00| 8823 |USL  |NEW MEX. MEMFIS 2.80|3.25/2.404.70|3.80|8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.45|1.92 |6.50|1.85|6.00|1.58 | 1.90|2.35 | 2.05
04:15/1292 |COL C |[FORTALEZA MILLION. (0:3) 4.0013.301.90|6.75|3.05(12.0|5.70]| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90 | 2.60 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
05:00111057|USL  |OR.COUNTY LAS VEGAS 2.00|3.40/3.50/3.10|5.40]|5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10|2.10 | 7.75|1.55| 1.85] 1.80 | 2.60
05:00[11531\WCW2|NIGER.W20 CANAD.W20 1.7813.504.30|2.75|6.5014.80|12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.10|1.72|4.70 | 2.40 | 10.5|1.75 | 2.15[1.72 | 3.30
05:00(11598 WCW2|S.KOR.W20 FRANC.W20 7.50|4.30/1.4014.0|2.00]|32.0|2.80|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|10.5|9.50|2.90 | 16.0| 1.55|3.401.85|2.20|4.90 | 1.45
05:00111996)MLS |VANCOUVER COLORADO 2.45|3.35/2.903.90|4.70]|7.75|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.70 | 2.95|1.85|6.25|1.95|7.00|1.55|1.85|2.10 | 2.35
05:00| 8828 |CONL |H.VERDES ALIANZA 6.25|3.90/1.50[10.0|2.25]|22.0|3.40|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|8.50 | 7.75|2.75 | 14.0|1.60 | 3.80 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 4.50 | 1.55
05:05(1707 [MEX 1 |CRUZ AZUL TIJUANA 1.95|3.30/3.80|3.10 1 5.8015.80|11.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60|2.90]|3.35|2.50]1.87 |5.90|2.45|10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
05:05/1709 |[MEX 1 |PACHUCA AMERIKA 2.05|3.25/3.503.30|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.35|9.00|1.82|2.40|2.10 | 3.15
05:05/1724 |MEX 2 |DORADOS TAPATIO 2.10|3.15/3.503.40|5.60]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50|2.75|1.95|6.25|2.40 |9.501.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.30
06:00|8829 |USL  |SACRAMEN. COLOR.S. 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70|2.35 |9.00 | 1.75| 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
11:00| 4765 |CHN 2 |HEBEI K. XINJIA.T. 143|4.10(7.25|2.10|13.013.05|28.011.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.05|1.65]1.57 |3.60]2.95|18.01.95|2.30|1.52 | 5.20
11:00| 4766 |CHN 2 |GUANGX.B. BEWN.BSU 2.50|2.95|2.9514.20|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 |3.35|4.50 (3.40|2.20|7.25|2.35|9.5011.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.15
11:00| 4767 |[CHN 2 [NANJ.CITY QINGD.Q. 3.10|3.10/2.30/5.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.751.85|2.50 | 3.00 | 2.35
11:00| 4768 |CHN 2 |SHENYANG JIANGX.L. 4.80|3.50(1.70|7.25|2.65(14.0|4.40]|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]6.25|6.50 | 2.45|11.0|1.70 | 4.40 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
11:00| 6433 |AFCCL |DAEGU JEONB.M. 3.15|3.20/2.35|5.20|3.80]|10.0 | 7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.50 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.50|2.05 | 7.00|1.80 | 2.35]3.00 | 2.40




